Agilent Technologies
6000 Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
MOREThe new Agilent 6000 Series oscilloscopes deliver more powerful features
and higher performance than any other scopes in their price range.
lab scope performance
at a
portable scope price

* Source Frequency/8 is supported on 300 MHz - 1 GHz 6000 Series only.
23
Ordering information
Model number Description
DSO6012A 100 MHz 2-ch DSO
MSO6012A 100 MHz 2+16-ch MSO
DSO6014A 100 MHz 4-ch DSO
MSO6014A 100 MHz 4+16-ch MSO
DSO6032A 300 MHz 2-ch DSO
MSO6032A 300 MHz 2+16-ch MSO
DSO6034A 300 MHz 4-ch DSO
MSO6034A 300 MHz 4+16-ch MSO
DSO6052A 500 MHz 2-ch DSO
MSO6052A 500 MHz 2+16-ch MSO
DSO6054A 500 MHz 4-ch DSO
MSO6054A 500 MHz 4+16-ch MSO
DSO6102A 1 GHz 2-ch DSO
MSO6102A 1 GHz 2+16-ch MSO
DSO6104A 1 GHz 4-ch DSO
MSO6104A 1 GHz 4+16-ch MSO
Accessories included:
Model number DSO600xA MSO600xA
User’s guide (localized), Service √ √

AB2 Printed user’s guide in simplified Chinese
27
Ordering information (continued)
Applications
Product number Description
N5406A FPGA dynamic probe for 6000 Series scope (One option listed below must be ordered.)
Option 001 Oscilloscope-locked license
Option 002 PC-locked license
E2690B Oscilloscope tools software (US and Canada)
N5385B Oscilloscope tools software (International)
(One option listed below must be ordered.)
Option 004 Scope advisor for MSO/DSO610xA
Option 005 Scope guide for MSO/DSO603xA/605xA
E2693B 1 year subscription for oscilloscope tools (US and Canada)
E5388B 1 year subscription for oscilloscope tools (International)
(One option listed below must be ordered.)
Option 004 Subscription service for scope advisor
Option 005 Subscription service for scope guide
N5423A (Option LSS) I2C/SPI serial decode option (for 4/4+16 ch models only)
N5424A (Option AMS) CAN/LIN automotive triggering and decode (for 4/4+16 ch models only)
N2918A Oscilloscope evaluation kit for 6000 Series scope
Option SEC Secure environment mode option (factory installed option only for new purchase, not
retrofittable for existing 6000 Series scope)
Related Literature
Publication Title Publication Type Publication Number
Agilent Technologies 6000 and 54600 Series Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories Data Sheet 5968-8153EN/EUS
Serial Bus Triggering and Hardware-Accelerated Decode Options for Agilent 6000 Series Data Sheet 5989-5126EN
Oscilloscopes
Agilent Technologies FPGA Dynamic Probe for Mixed-Signal Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5989-1848EN
E2690B Oscilloscope Tools Data Sheet 5989-3525EN
Improve Your Ability to Capture Elusive Events: Application Note 1551 5989-2002EN
Why Oscilloscope Waveform Update Rates are Important
Debugging Embedded Mixed-Signal Designs Using Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes Application Note 1562 5989-3702EN
Oscilloscope Display Quality Impacts Ability to Uncover Signal Anomalies Application Note 1552 5989-2003EN
Application Note 1553 5989-2004EN
Deep Memory Oscilloscopes: The New Tools of Choice Application Note 1446 5988-9106EN
Evaluating Oscilloscope Vertical Noise Characteristics Application Note 1558 5989-3020EN
Using an Agilent 6000 Series MSO to Debug an Automotive CAN Bus Application Note 1576 5989-5049EN
Ten Things to Consider When Selecting Your Next Oscilloscope Application Note 1490 5989-0552EN